
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Soccer
8/1/2014 to 11/1/2014

Camden Catholic High School
Route 38 & Cuthbert Rd.
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002-0000

Marlene Grimes
School Phone: 856-663-2247 X 55
Home Phone:
Fax: 856-663-7713
mgrimes@camdencatholic.org

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 08/26/14 Haddon Twp Home 10:00AM

S Tuesday 09/02/14 Highland Home 3:45PM

S Monday 09/08/14 Pemberton High School Home 3:45PM

Thursday 09/11/14 Bishop Eustace Home 3:45PM

Monday 09/15/14 Washington Twp. Away 3:45PM

Wednesday 09/17/14 Timber Creek Home 3:45PM

Friday 09/19/14 Winslow Twp. Away 3:45PM

Tuesday 09/23/14 Shawnee Away 3:45PM

Saturday 09/27/14 Paul VI Away 1:00PM

Monday 09/29/14 Eastern Away 3:45PM

Wednesday 10/01/14 Cherokee Home 3:45PM

Friday 10/03/14 Moorestown Friends Away 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/07/14 Seneca Home 4:00PM

Thursday 10/09/14 Cherry Hill West Home 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/14/14 Cherry Hill East Home 3:45PM

Thursday 10/16/14 Bishop Eustace Away 3:45PM

Thursday 10/16/14 Bishop Eustace Home 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/21/14 Timber Creek Away 3:45PM

Thursday 10/23/14 Winslow Twp. Home 3:45PM

Saturday 10/25/14 Paul VI Home 1:00PM

Monday 10/27/14 Lenape Away 3:45PM

Thursday 10/30/14 Seneca Away 3:45PM

Saturday 11/01/14 Pennsauken Away 5:00PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

See Utilities/Info. See Utilities/Info. See Utilities/Info. Marlene Grimes
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